Laser Diode
Controller
LDC
3726
LDC
3726
Laser Diode
Controller

 the load.
8. Unregulated output and requires a minimum of a 120mA current draw.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3726 Laser Diode Controller
LDM-4405 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-4990 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-4982 Laser Diode Mount, DIL
LDM-4983 Laser Diode Mount, 13-Pin Butterfl y
LDM-4984 Laser Diode Mount, 14-Pin Butterfl y
TS-510 Calibrated 10k Thermistor
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-355S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable, 5 meter

 the load.
8. Unregulated output and requires a minimum of a 120mA current draw.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3726 Laser Diode Controller
LDM-4405 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-4990 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-4982 Laser Diode Mount, DIL
LDM-4983 Laser Diode Mount, 13-Pin Butterfl y
LDM-4984 Laser Diode Mount, 14-Pin Butterfl y
TS-510 Calibrated 10k Thermistor
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-355S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable, 5 meter